
Resultat for Feltskydning på Fyns Hoved 
Lørdag den 28.08.2021 

HOLD - Skydning 
PLACERING HOLD NR. HOLD POINT SKYTTER 

1 Hold 40 1177 

Kaj Rasmussen 
John Hansen 
Ulrik Gedde  

 

2 Hold 25 1120 

Steen Schrøder 
Peter Christophersen 
Mathias Nedergård 

 

 

 

3 Hold 26 1095 
Per Hald 
Michael Markussen 
Erik Olsen 

 

 

 

4 Hold 21 1021 
Bo Bundsbæk 
Jakob Christensen 
Bjarne Petersen 

 

 

 

5 Hold 36 1011 

Jesper Madsen 
Axel Christophersen 
David Jørgensen 

 

 

 

6 Hold 1 937 

Henrik Wæring Petersen 
Johnny Brorson 
Rasmus Nielsen 

 

 

 

7 Hold 34 925 
Niels Lauritsen 
Christian Dinesen 
Frederik Rebling Nielsen 

 

 

 

8 Hold 22 896 
Kai Hansen 
Kristian Lassen 
Marianne Rasmussen 

 

 

 

9 Hold 16 849 

Chresten Vestermark 
Jacob Carl 
Jonas Vestermark 

 

 

 

10 Hold 35 794 

Søren Sørensen 
Tom Hasselbach 
Nikolaj Krogh 

 

 

 

11 Hold 43 779 
Karin Juul 
Rolf Hagstrøm 
Bente Post-Pedersen 

 

 

 

12 Hold 28 772 
Heidi Andreasen 
Søren Helding Madsen 
Palle Jørgensen 

 

 

 

13 Hold 12 771 

Paul Mortensen 
Carsten Jørgensen, Hindsholm 
Peter Rasmussen 

 

 

 



14 Hold 33 758 

Johan Bager 
Bjarne Feddersen 
Pia Sick 

 

 

 

15 Hold 37 715 

Jens Esmann 
Ole Poulsen 
Kim Jørgensen 

 

 

 

16 Hold 52 685 
Ann-Katrine Krogsgaard 
Susanne Carlsen 
Claus Rathje 

 

 

 

17 Hold 19 684 

Peter Storm 
Michael Hansen 
Casper Mohr 

 

 

 

18 Hold 27 674 

Henning Joergensen 
Johannes Kristian Nielsen 
Knud Jensen 

 

 

 

19 Hold 44 665 

Ole Jørgensen 
Dánjal Jørgensen 
Søren Kjeldsen 

 

 

 

20 Hold 10 609 
Morten Andreasen 
Joachim Skovborg Sørensen 
Michael Frandsen 

 

 

 

21 Hold 31 606 

Kenneth Pedersen 
Nicolai Kvolsbæk 
Kim Andersen 

 

 

 

22 Hold 32 604 

Peter Frederiksen, Vestenskov-
Kappel 
Erik Lærkeborg 

 

 

 

23 Hold 24 582 

Janne Schmidt 
Anton Sørensen 
Henrik Thomsen 

 

 

 

24 Hold 41 575 
Jacob Gedde 
Allan Trabjerg 
Kristoffer Trabjerg 

 

 

 

25 Hold 7 573 

Peter Frederiksen, Vigerslev 
Henrik Jørgensen 
Michael Malmgren 

 

 

 

26 Hold 3 566 

John Christoffersen 
Alex Andersen 
Freddy Jeppesen 

 

 

 

27 Hold 20 550 

Dan Johansen 
N C Tækker 
Hans Levesen 

 

 

 

28 Hold 4 540 
Jens Peter Skaarup 
Jesper Offersen 
Lars Kroun 

 

 

 

29 Hold 9 489 

Lars Olsen 
Jørgen Jensen 
Jens Erik Bruun 

 

 

 



30 Hold 39 480 

Therkel Rasmussen 
Lars Henrik Madsen 
Arne Olsen 

 

 

 

31 Hold 23 432 

Ellinor Prison 
 
Peter Laustensen 

 

 

 

32 Hold 18 402 
Kristian Mortensen 
 
Per Mortensen 

 

 

 

33 Hold 11 379 

 
Jan Jørgensen 
Olav Klokker 

 

 

 

34 Hold 45 369 

Steen L-Lang 
Carsten Winter 
Mads Have 

 

 

 

35 Hold 53 364 

Gitte Yvonne 
Lasse Hebo Christensen 
Nikolaj Roug 

 

 

 

36 Hold 48 324 
Troels Jørgensen 
Else Marie Schebye 
Flemming Mindegaard 

 

 

 

37 Hold 29 307 

Claus Thygesen 
Jeff Nielsen 
Kurt Thygesen 

 

 

 

38 Hold 6 285 

Lars Udengaard 
Christian Scheffmann 

 

 

 

39 Hold 46 237 

Sofie Kraft 
Eva Kjær Prytz 

 

 

 

40 Hold 8 237 
Børge Nissen  

 

 

41 Hold 13 224 

Carsten Jørgensen, Stige 
N. Christian Hansen 

 

 

 

42 Hold 47 167 

 
 
Terje Pedersen 

 

 

 

43 Hold 54 164 

Anette Borsbøll  

 

 

44 Hold 14 53 
 
 
Allan Bloch 

 

 

 
 

  



Resultat for Feltskydning på Fyns Hoved 
Lørdag den 28.08.2021 

DAME 
PLACERING POINT SKYTTE 

1 343 Ann-Katrine Krogsgaard 

2 297 Bente Post-Pedersen 

3 283 Marianne Rasmussen 

4 275 Heidi Andreasen 

5 256 Susanne Carlsen 

6 236 Karin Juul 

7 229 Janne Schmidt 

8 216 Ellinor Prison 

9 213 Gitte Yvonne 

10 180 Sofie Kraft 

11 164 Anette Borsbøll 

12 134 Pia Sick 

13 57 Eva Kjær Prytz 

14 38 Else Marie Schebye 

 

 

Resultat for Feltskydning på Fyns Hoved 
Lørdag den 28.08.2021 

HERRE 
PLACERING POINT SKYTTE 

1 416 Henrik Wæring Petersen 

2 402 John Hansen 

3 382 Steen Schrøder 

4 378 Per Hald 

5 374 Jakob Christensen 



6 373 Mathias Nedergård 

7 365 Peter Christophersen 

8 362 Bjarne Feddersen 

8 362 Jesper Madsen 

9 361 Erik Olsen 

10 356 Michael Markussen 

11 355 Peter Rasmussen 

12 349 Ulrik Gedde 

13 346 Peter Frederiksen, Vestenskov-Kappel 

14 342 Frederik Rebling Nielsen 

15 340 Jacob Carl 

16 339 Nikolaj Krogh 

17 332 Bjarne Petersen 

18 330 Niels Lauritsen 

19 324 Jacob Gedde 

20 315 Bo Bundsbæk 

21 312 Kristian Lassen 

22 307 Jonas Vestermark 

22 307 Peter Storm 

23 304 David Jørgensen 

24 297 Palle Jørgensen 

25 295 David Jørgensen, Salon 

26 288 Michael Frandsen 

27 287 N C Tækker 

28 285 Søren Sørensen 

29 284 Johnny Brorson 

30 262 Johan Bager 

30 262 Søren Kjeldsen 

31 261 Henning Joergensen 

32 260 Jens Esmann 

33 253 Christian Dinesen 

34 251 Allan Trabjerg 

35 249 Kim Jørgensen 

36 241 Kenneth Pedersen 

37 237 Rasmus Nielsen 

37 237 Børge Nissen 

37 237 Paul Mortensen 

38 233 Nicolai Kvolsbæk 



39 232 Jesper Offersen 

40 230 Per Mortensen 

41 227 Casper Mohr 

42 216 Peter Laustensen 

43 206 Ole Poulsen 

44 202 Chresten Vestermark 

45 200 Søren Helding Madsen 

46 192 Olav Klokker 

47 188 Henrik Thomsen 

48 187 Jan Jørgensen 

49 181 Claus Thygesen 

50 179 Carsten Jørgensen, Hindsholm 

51 178 Alex Andersen 

52 177 Therkel Rasmussen 

53 172 Joachim Skovborg Sørensen 

53 172 Kristian Mortensen 

54 170 Tom Hasselbach 

55 168 Jens Erik Bruun 

56 167 Terje Pedersen 

57 165 Jørgen Jensen 

58 161 Lars Henrik Madsen 

59 156 Jens Peter Skaarup 

59 156 Lars Olsen 

60 151 Michael Malmgren 

60 151 Lasse Hebo Christensen 

61 150 Lars Kroun 

61 150 Michael Hansen 

62 149 Henrik Jørgensen 

62 149 Morten Andreasen 

63 142 Arne Olsen 

64 108 Dánjal Jørgensen 

65 101 Troels Jørgensen 

66 100 Dan Johansen 

67 86 Claus Rathje 

68 77 Kurt Thygesen 

69 49 Jeff Nielsen 

  



Resultat for Feltskydning på Fyns Hoved 
Lørdag den 28.08.2021 

VETERAN 
PLACERING POINT SKYTTE 

1 426 Kaj Rasmussen 

2 345 Axel Christophersen 

3 301 Kai Hansen 

4 273 Peter Frederiksen, Vigerslev 

5 258 Freddy Jeppesen 

5 258 Erik Lærkeborg 

6 253 Mads Have 

7 246 Rolf Hagstrøm 

8 230 Johannes Kristian Nielsen 

9 197 Christian Scheffmann 

10 185 Flemming Mindegaard 

11 183 Knud Jensen 

12 165 Anton Sørensen 

13 163 N. Christian Hansen 

13 163 Hans Levesen 

14 132 Kim Andersen 

15 130 John Christoffersen 

16 116 Carsten Winter 

17 88 Lars Udengaard 

18 61 Carsten Jørgensen, Stige 

19 53 Allan Bloch 

 


